
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly
7/3/25

1632 7.5HP 3PH Sanding Drum
Assembly

Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 6293240 Ring  2

2 6293241 Ball Bearing  2

3 6293242 Shaft  1

4 6293243 Upper Roller  1

5 6293244 Upper Roller Base (L)  1

6 6293245 Column  1

7 6293246 Switch Valve  1

8 6293247 Eccentric Shaft Base  1

9 6293248 Eccentric Shaft  1

10 6293249 Hex Head Screw 5/16” x
1/2" 2

11 6293250 Air Cylinder Assembly  1

12 6293251 Cover (L)  1

13 6293252 Air Oscillator Cylinder  1

 6293496 Air Valve Assembly (Items 14 thru 17, 74, 75,
79 & 86)  1

14 6293253 Front Cover  1

15 6293254 Oscillator Shaft  1

16 6293255 Membrane  1

17 6293256 Rear Cover  1

18 6293257 Column  1

19 6293258 Cover (R)  1

20 6293259 Air Sensor  1

 6293497 Air Valve Assembly (Items 21 thru 26 & 79)  1

21 6293260 Lower Cover  1

22 6293261 Air Sensor Substance  1

23 6293262 Piston  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly
7/3/25

24 6293263 Upper Cover  1

25 6293264 Plastic Joint Assembly  1

26 6293265 Membrane  1

27 6293266 Handle Assembly  1

28 6293267 Set Screw 1/4" x 1/4" 1

29 6293268 Handle Hub  1

30 6293269 Hex Head Screw 3/8” x
1-1/4” 4

31 6293270 Adjust Bolt 3/8” x
1-1/4” 2

32 6293271 Spring  2

33 6293272 Shaft  1

34 6293273 Key 5 x 5 x
30mm 2

35 6293274 Key 8 x 8 x 4
mm 1

36 6293275 Lock Handle  1

37 6293276 Knob  1

38 6293277 Hex Head Screw 3/8” x
1-1/2” 2

39 6293278 Pan Head Screw 5/32” x
3/8” 6

40 6293279 Hex Socket Cap Screw 1/4" x 1/2" 12

41 6293280 Bearing Cover  2

42 6293281 Bearing Cover (L)  1

 6293282 Bearing Cover (R)  1

43 6293283 Lock Nut (counter-clockwise)  2

44 6293284 Lock Nut (clockwise)  1

45 6293285 Ball Bearing  4

46 6293286 Round Bearing Frame  1

47 6293287 Main Rubber Roller  1

48 6293288 Hex Head Screw 5/16” x
1-3/4” 2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly
7/3/25

49 6293289 Hex Nut 5/16” 2

50 6293290 Back Steel Roller  1

51 6293291 Blanket  1

52 6293292 Pad Slider  1

53 6293293 Hex Head Screw 3/8” x 1” 2

54 6293294 Pad  1

55 6293218 Flat Washer 3/8” 2

56 6293295 Pressing Bar  2

57 6293296 Graphite Canvas  1

58 6293297 Pulley (5 HP)  1

 6293298 Pulley (7-1/2 HP)  1

59 6293299 Flat Washer 5/16” 1

60 6293300 Hex Head Screw 5/16” x 1” 1

61 6293301 Rectangular Bearing Base  1

62 6293302 Cover  1

63 6293303 Air Sensor Assembly  1

64 6293304 Limit Switch  2

65 6293305 Disk  1

66 6293306 Hex Head Screw 1/4" x 3/8” 1

67 6293210 Flat Washer 1/4" 1

68 6293330 Pan Head Screw 5/32” x
1/2" 2

69 6293331 Pan Head Screw 5/32” x 1” 2

70 6293332 Hex Head Screw 5/16” x 2” 4

71 6293333 Cap Screw M8 x 20 4

72 6293334 Hex Head Screw 1/4" x 2 4

73 6293209 Pan Head Screw 1/4" x 1/2" 6

74 6293335 Air Valve  1

75 6293336 Block Connector  1

76 6293337 Knob  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly


5 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly
7/3/25

77 6293338 Cylinder Disk  1

78 6293339 Eccentric Roller  2

79 6293340 Pan Head Screw 3/16” x
5/8” 8

80 6293341 Gear Washer 5/16” 4

81 6293342 Gear Washer 3/8” 4

82 6293343 Flat Washer 5/32” 1

83 6293344 Spring Washer 3/8” 2

84 6293345 Hex Nut  1

85 6293346 Hex Head Screw 1/4" x 1/2" 1

86 6293347 Spring Pin 3” x 16” 1

87 6293348 Gear Washer 1/4" 4

88 6293349 Gear Washer M8 4

89 6293350 Spring Washer 1/4" 1

90 6293501 Upper Roller Base (R)  1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791251-3

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1632-7-5hp-3ph-sanding-drum-assembly

